Date: March 28, 2024

The following Amendments are presented to the Board for your approval.

Expenditure

Approved by:

Date:

Account#

453.180

453.260

453.262

453.453

453.480

453.491

453.492

453.140

453.190

453.191

453.200

453.261

453.265

453.493

453.497

CARTERET COUNTY - BEAUFORT AIRPORT AUTHORITY

BUDGET AMENDMENT

Prof Service Audit/Accounting
Supplies and Materials
Computers/Technology

Auto Insurance

Services and Maint Contracts
M/R Vehicles

M/R Equipment

Worker's Comp Contribution
Prof. Service-Legal
Profess/Contractual Services
License and Permit Fees
Office Supplies

Tools Expense

Maintenance & Repair

M/R Airfield Lighting & Equipment

Increase Decrease

$ 400.00

$ 2,500.00

$ 6,800.00

$ 900.00

$ 5,500.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00
$ 3,600.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 200.00
$ 1,800.00
$ 500.00
$ 3,500.00
$ 2,500.00

$ 18,100.00 $  18,100.00




