CARTERET COUNTY - BEAUFORT AIRPORT AUTHORITY BUDGET AMENDMENT

Date: March 28, 2024

The following Amendments are presented to the Board for your approval.

	Account#			Increase	e Decrease	
Expenditure						
	453.180	Prof Service Audit/Accounting	\$	400.00		
	453.260	Supplies and Materials	\$	2,500.00		
	453.262	Computers/Technology	\$	6,800.00		
	453.453	Auto Insurance	\$	900.00		
	453.480	Services and Maint Contracts	\$	5,500.00		
	453.491	M/R Vehicles	\$	1,000.00		
	453.492	M/R Equipment	\$	1,000.00		
	453.140	Worker's Comp Contribution			\$	3,600.00
	453.190	Prof. Service-Legal			\$	1,000.00
	453.191	Profess/Contractual Services			\$	5,000.00
	453.200	License and Permit Fees			\$	200.00
	453.261	Office Supplies			\$	1,800.00
	453.265	Tools Expense			\$	500.00
	453.493	Maintenance & Repair			\$	3,500.00
	453.497	M/R Airfield Lighting & Equipment			\$	2,500.00
			\$	18,100.00	\$	18,100.00

Approved by:		2	117	

Date: